
RIFLE TEAM CADET NAME PRECISION/SPORTER SCHOOL YEAR
Sweatshirt 

Size MOBILE PHONE
PRIMARY PARENT 
CONTACT NAME PARENT EMAIL PARENT MOBILE

SECONDARY PARENT 
CONTACT NAME PARENT EMAIL

PARENT 
MOBILE

KRISTEN LOVELL PRECICISION POPE 12 M 6783504385 Matt Lovell matthew.lovell857@gmail.com 6783675815 Manli Lovell ml11999@yahoo.com 4049217703
OWEN SMITH PRECICISION LASSITER 12 2107819947 Brett Smith BdSmith0818@gmail.com 2104418934 Katie Smith ethics.katie@gmail.com 7134945858
RYLEE FOXWELL PRECICISION POPE 12 4707363709 Marianna Foxwell marianna.foxwell@cobb12.org 7703562711
BRENNAN JOHN PRECICISION LASSITER 11 6786730884 Nicole John ndjohn7@yahoo.com 6785229465
WILLIAM ARKENBERG PRECICISION LASSITER 11 6786146969 Gail Arkenberg garkenberg@gmail.com 8475022704 Richard Arkenberg arkyarky8@gmail.com 8475022705
CAMERON MANSI SPORTER KELL 10 4708860420 Courtnay Mansi courtnaym@gmail.com
AVA WELCH SPORTER LASSITER 10 4046209610 Tonya Welch tnwelch_1@live.com 6788765293 Stephen Welch Stephen.welch@cobbk12.org 7708719453
STEVEN RAINEY SPORTER POPE 12 4704694793 Marina Sulivan bothaligators@gmail.com (404) 323-7882 Tim Rainey traineyoh@gmail.com 8504458774
TRINITY HIRSCHFELD SPORTER POPE 9 6789000292 Haley Hirshfeld HaleyHirshfeld@gmail.com 2282249920 Ross Hirshfeld 6789004847
COLLIN MAHAFFEY SPORTER LASSITER 9 4709673347 Angela Miller angela.j.miller@gmail.com 770-265-7661 Brendan Mahaffey brendan.mehaffey@gmail.com 4704836516
BENJAMIN STEPHENSON SPORTER LASSITER 9 470-544-9887 Christing Stephenson Cgkstephenson@gmail.com 678-665-8573
LAKE GADDIS SPORTER POPE 9 Julia Branch Julia.Branch@gmail.com 4047690421
ENBAR GOLDMAN SPORTER POPE 9 6174679811 Hila Sharon lealenbar@gmail.com 7707142575 Coby Goldman leg@gmail.com 7707143903
STEPHEN OLSON SPORTER POPE 10 4705252480 Karla lsen karlasolson@yahoo.com 6784809582 Frank Olson frankrolson@gmail.com 4047844135
ANDREW CLARK SPORTER POPE 9 4707560428 Alice Clark margie.alice@gmail.com 4047236402 Joshua Clark audioeng@gmail.com 7703106401



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY
JOHN SMITH JOHN SMITH SMITH
ARKENBERG FOXWELL ARKENBERG FOXWELL ARKENBERG
MANSI LOVELL MANSI LOVELL FOXWELL
WELCH WELCH LOVELL
RAINEY RAINEY JOHN
GOLDMAN GOLDMAN AT ECPC Gym  8-12noon
HIRSCHFELD HIRSCHFELD
GADDIS GADDIS
McHAFFEY/STEPHENSON AT ECPC Gym 7-9pm McHAFFEY/STEPHENSON AT ECPC Gym 7-9pm
CLARK/OLSON CLARK/OLSON

AT LHS CAFFETERIA 4-6pm AT LHS CAFFETERIA 4-6pm



Date Day of the Week NJROTC/GHSA Event Location Address Type of Match Time
10/1-10/31/24 Wednesday NJROTC Wren HS Lassiter HS Postal-prone only 1st yr
10/1-12/15/24 Wednesday NJROTC Flour Bluff Lassiter HS Postal
11/22/24 Friday NJROTC Luella Ole Mill 129 N Searcy Ave, Griffin, GA 30223 STS 3x10 TBD
12/6-2/21/25 Wednesday NJROTC Las Vegas Blackjack Lassiter HS Postal-Sporter Only
12/6-7/2024 Friday NJROTC Gary Anderson Anniston CMP 1470 Sentinel Dr, Anniston, AL 36207 STS 3x20 TBD
12/11/24 Wednesday NJROTC Sprayberry Sprayberry HS 2525 Sandy Plains Rd, Marietta, GA 30066 STS 3x20 TBD
1/11/25 Saturday NJROTC Area 9 Match Anniston CMP 1470 Sentinel Dr, Anniston, AL 36207 STS 3x20 TBD
3/22/25 Saturday NJROTC Navy Nationals Ohio CMP 1000 N. Lawrence Road Bldg 5042 Camp Perry Training Site, Port Clinton, OH 43452 STS 3x20 TBD
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